Manual
v2.0
IMPORTANT: Avant installation, lire attentivement les instructions. Conserver précieusement cette notice.
IMPORTANT: Before using the product, read this instruction manual and save it for future reference.
IMPORTANTE: Antes de usar el equipo, lea por completo estas instrucciones y guárdelas para poder volver a consultarlas en el futuro.
PROJECTEUR LED | FLOODLIGHT LED
Model Sensor Power IP Supply Dimensions
TFLD010NNNABK511 No 10W 65 220-240V / 50Hz (l)109x(H)88x(P)40mm
TFLD010NNNAWH511 No 10W 65 220-240V / 50Hz (l)109x(H)88x(P)40mm
TFLD020NNNABK512 No 20W 65 220-240V / 50Hz (l)126x(H)104x(P)40mm
TFLD020NNNAWH512 No 20W 65 220-240V / 50Hz (l)126x(H)104x(P)40mm
TFLD030NNNABK512 No 30W 65 220-240V / 50Hz (l)157.5x(H)118x(P)40mm
TFLD030NNNAWH512 No 30W 65 220-240V / 50Hz (l)157.5x(H)118x(P)40mm
TFLD050NNNABK512 No 50W 65 220-240V / 50Hz (l)179x(H)143x(P)40mm
TFLD050NNNAWH512 No 50W 65 220-240V / 50Hz (l)179x(H)143x(P)40mm
TFLD010INNABK511 Infrared + crepuscular 10W 44 220-240V / 50Hz (l)109x(H)139x(P)64mm
TFLD010INNAWH511 Infrared + crepuscular 10W 44 220-240V / 50Hz (l)109x(H)139x(P)64mm
TFLD020INNABK512 Infrared + crepuscular 20W 44 220-240V / 50Hz (l)126x(H)155x(P)64mm
TFLD020INNAWH512 Infrared + crepuscular 20W 44 220-240V / 50Hz (l)126x(H)155x(P)64mm
TFLD030INNABK512 Infrared + crepuscular 30W 44 220-240V / 50Hz (l)157x(H)170x(P)64mm
TFLD030INNAWH512 Infrared + crepuscular 30W 44 220-240V / 50Hz (l)157x(H)170x(P)64mm
TFLD050INNABK512 Infrared + crepuscular 50W 44 220-240V / 50Hz (l)179x(H)194x(P)64mm
TFLD050INNAWH512 Infrared + crepuscular 50W 44 220-240V / 50Hz (l)179x(H)194x(P)64mm
H: from 2 to 3m
MAX.10m
ANGLE: 180°
TIMER